contract(s) between the City of Peoria and the SERVICE PROVIDER; (2) disqualification of the SERVICE 
PROVIDER from bidding or being awarded future contracts with the City of Peoria for a period of two [2] years; 
and/or (3) payment of liquidated damages to the City of Peoria in the amount of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($25,000.00).  

REFERENCE - All of the contract terms shall be incorporated by reference into any written contract. 

Contact Information for Proposal:   

Chris Switzer 
Purchasing Manager 
City of Peoria  

419 Fulton Street - Room 108 
Peoria, IL  61602

[...]

contract(s) between the City of Peoria and the SERVICE PROVIDER; (2) disqualification of the SERVICE 
PROVIDER from bidding or being awarded future contracts with the City of Peoria for a period of two [2] years; 
and/or (3) payment of liquidated damages to the City of Peoria in the amount of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($25,000.00).  

REFERENCE - All of the contract terms shall be incorporated by reference into any written contract. 

Contact Information for Proposal:   

Chris Switzer 
Purchasing Manager 
City of Peoria  

419 Fulton Street - Room 108 
Peoria, IL  61602